University,Amarkantak,M.P 

3. Type of Tender  Percentage rate 
4. Earnest Money deposit As per Rs. 3.91 Lakhs 

NIT (Rupees Three point nine one Lakhs) in the form 
of DD/FDR/Bank Guarantee in favour of NPCC 
Limited payable at Raipur 

5. Estimated Cost As per 
NIT 

Rs.195.25 Lakh (Rupees One hundred ninety five 
point two five Lakh only)  

6. Time for completion As per 
NIT 

Total work to be completed in 6 ( Six) months 
including monsoon period in accordance with the 
time schedule of completion of work in the tender 
document. 

7. Mobilization Advance 8.0 Mobilisation advance is payable @ 10% (Ten

[...]

after the date of issue of letter/FAX/E-mail of 
intent/acceptance of tender. 

14. Defect liability period 74.0 12 (Twelve Months from the date of handing over 
of works to Owner/NPCC. 

15. Recovery rate of work 
force supplied by 
NPCC to Contractor 

28.5 Rs. 12,500/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand five 
hundred only) each man power per month. 

6 Should this tender be accepted, I/We agree to abide by and fulfill all terms and conditions 

referred to above and in default thereof, to forfeit, and pay NPCC or its successors or its 
authorized nominees such sums of money as are stipulated in the notice inviting tender

[...]

27.3 In case the contractor fails to employ the staff as aforesaid he shall be liable 

to pay a reasonable amount not exceeding a sum of Rs. 20,000 (Rupees 
Twenty Thousand only) for each month of default in the case of each 
Graduate Engineer and Rs.15,000(Rupees Fifteen Thousand only) in the case 
of each Diploma Engineer. The decision of the Engineer-in-charge as to the 
number of Technical Staff to be adequate for the project and the period for 
which the required technical staff was not employed by the contractor and as